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VEHICLE DETAILS.

11EV

BMW X5 xDrive30d

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

Gross Price EUR

85.382,50

SO1CE Recovery system
S027B Steptronic Sport transmission
so2vB  Tyre Pressure monitoring system
sozvCc  Tyre repair kit
S0302 Alarm system
S0322 Comfort access system
S0413 Luggage-compartment net
S0423 Floor mats in velour
S0428 Warning triangle
S04T8 Expanded exterior mirror package
S04UR  Ambient interior lighting
50552 Adaptive LED headlights
SO5AC High-beam assistant
SO5AL Active Protection
S0654 DAB tuner
SO6AE Teleservices
SO6AF Legal emergency call
S06C4 Connected Package Professional
soeNx  Wireless charging tray
SO6PA Personal eSIM
EXTERIOR.
Gross Price EUR
POAY6 Mineral White metallic 1.199,00
soiPQ 22" M Lt/Aly wheels Double-spoke style 742 M / MT 2.460,00



INTERIOR.

o Gross Price EUR
Fkpsw  Sensafin with decor stitching N Black 0,00
so4M  Fine wood trim fineline black with  metal effect high gloss 205,00

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.

Gross Price EUR

So2PA  Locking wheel bolts 0,00
S02VH Integral Active Steering 1.486,00
S0337 M Sport package 4.613,00
so2vR  Adaptive 2-axle air suspension 1.435,00
50710 M Leather steering wheel 0,00
S0715 M Aerodynamics package 0,00
50760 M high-gloss Shadowline 0,00
S0775 M headliner anthracite 0,00
so338 M Sport package Pro 1.896,00
SOIMA M sports exhaust system 0,00

So2vR  Adaptive 2-axle air suspension
S0337 M Sport package

so3mM2 M Sport brake, red high-gloss 0,00
so3MF M Lights Shadowline 0,00
S04GQ M seat belts 0,00

S0710 M Leather steering wheel
S0715 M Aerodynamics package
S0760 M high-gloss Shadowline
S0775 M headliner anthracite

so7M3 M high-gloss Shadowline with extended contents 0,00
so3bN  BMW kidney 'lconic Glow! 512,00
sosMC M roof rails high-gloss Shadowline 0,00
S04A2 Glass application 'CraftedClarity' for interior elements 564,00
S0sAU  Driving Assistant Professional 1.814,00
so7Lk  Travel package 3.270,00

S0402 Panorama glass roof 0,00

S0417 Roller sunblind for rear side windows, mechanical 0,00



S0418 Luggage-compartment package
SO4FL Travel & Comfort System
SO7R7 Innovation package
sosbw  Parking Assistant Professional
S0688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System
S06U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional
so7rs  Comfort package
S044A Cupholder, temperate
S04HA  Seat heating front and rear
S04HB Heat Comfort package front
S0981 Comfort package Plus
S0323 Soft Close Automatic system for doors
So03kA  Acoustic glazing
50420 Sun protection glazing
S0453 Active seat ventilation, front
S0456 Comfort seats front, electrically adjustable
S04NB  Automatic air conditioning with 4-zone control
S04NM  Ambient Air Package
Total Packages & Optional Equipment

SERVICE INCLUSIVE.

0,00
0,00
3.588,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.076,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4.459,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
28.577,01

S07NH  Service Inclusive - 5 years/100.000 km
Total Service Inclusive

Gross Price EUR

1.443,01
1.443,01



PRICE SUMMARY.

BMW X5 xDrive30d
€02 emission 199 g/km

(combined)

Basic vehicle price
Subtotal packages & optional equipment
Subtotal service inclusive

Total Cash Price
vat (19,00 %)

Balance Due

Gross Price EUR
85.382,50
28.577,01

1.443,01

115.402,51
18.425,61

115.402,51



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

)

Power

219 kW (298 PS)

Width

Height

Length

Number of seats
Unladen weight
Torque

Rated Power

Max speed

Tank capacity

O
Acceleration

6,1s

2.278 mm
1.755 mm
4.935 mm

5

2.295 kg
670 Nm

219 kW (298
PS)

233 km/h

801

o)

CO2 emission

199 g/km

Emission Class
Number of cylinders
Engine capacity

Type of fuel
Transmission

NOx Charge Substaining
Particle Mass Charge
Substaining

Stationary noise level in
dB(A)/1/min

Pass-by noise in dB(A)

[

Fuel consumption
(WLTP)

7,61/100 km

EU6e-bis-FCM
6

2.993 cm?3
Diesel
Automatic
32,2 mg/km
0,89 mg/km

73 dB (3000
1/min)
67 dB

The vehicle shown on this quotation may differ from the configuration in question. Only the configuration

shown in this quotation is valid.

Noise emission: The values measured in accordance with UN/ECE Regulation No. 51/EU Regulation

540/2014 are rounded.





