

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

For more information, scan a QR code below.

Your unique vehicle configuration ID: <u>3vgmrwon</u>

Your digital brochure

Download the My BMW App









VEHICLE DETAILS.

		Gross Price EUR
11EV	BMW X5 xDrive30d	85.382,50

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

S01CE	Recovery system
S02TB	Steptronic Sport transmission
S02VB	Tyre Pressure monitoring system
S02VC	Tyre repair kit
S0302	Alarm system
S0322	Comfort access system
S0413	Luggage-compartment net
S0423	Floor mats in velour
S0428	Warning triangle
S04T8	Expanded exterior mirror package
S04UR	Ambient interior lighting
S0552	Adaptive LED headlights
S05AC	High-beam assistant
S05AL	Active Protection
S0654	DAB tuner
S06AE	Teleservices
S06AF	Legal emergency call
S06C4	Connected Package Professional
S06NX	Wireless charging tray
S06PA	Personal eSIM

EXTERIOR.





Gross Price EUR	
1.199,00	
2 (60 00	

P0A96	Mineral White metallic
S01PQ	22" M Lt/Aly wheels Double-spoke style 742 M / MT



INTERIOR.





			Gross Price EUR
FKPSW	Sensafin with decor stitching Ñ Bla	ck	0,00
S04LM	Fine wood trim fineline black with	metal effect high gloss	205,00

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.

		Gross Price EUR
S02PA	Locking wheel bolts	0,00
S02VH	Integral Active Steering	1.486,00
S0337	M Sport package	4.613,00
	S02VR Adaptive 2-axle air suspension	1.435,00
	S0710 M Leather steering wheel	0,00
	S0715 M Aerodynamics package	0,00
	S0760 M high-gloss Shadowline	0,00
	S0775 M headliner anthracite	0,00
S033B	M Sport package Pro	1.896,00
	S01MA M sports exhaust system	0,00
	S02VR Adaptive 2-axle air suspension	
	S0337 M Sport package	
	SO3M2 M Sport brake, red high-gloss	0,00
	SO3MF M Lights Shadowline	0,00
	SO4GQ M seat belts	0,00
	S0710 M Leather steering wheel	
	S0715 M Aerodynamics package	
	S0760 M high-gloss Shadowline	
	S0775 M headliner anthracite	
	S07M9 M high-gloss Shadowline with extended contents	0,00
S03DN	BMW kidney 'Iconic Glow' 512,00	
S03MC	M roof rails high-gloss Shadowline 0,00	
S04A2	Glass application 'CraftedClarity' for interior elements 564,00	
S05AU	Driving Assistant Professional 1.814,0	
S07LK	Travel package	3.270,00
	S0402 Panorama glass roof	0,00
	Roller sunblind for rear side windows, mechanical	0,00



	S0418 S04FL	Luggage-compartment package Travel & Comfort System	0,00 0,00
S07R7	Innova S05DW S0688	ltion package Parking Assistant Professional Harman Kardon Surround Sound System	3.588,00 0,00 0,00
	S06U3	BMW Live Cockpit Professional	0,00
S07RS	Comfo S044A S04HA S04HB	rt package Cupholder, temperate Seat heating front and rear Heat Comfort package front	1.076,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
S04HB Heat Comfort package front S0981 Comfort package Plus S0323 Soft Close Automatic system for doors S03KA Acoustic glazing S0420 Sun protection glazing S0453 Active seat ventilation, front S0456 Comfort seats front, electrically adjustable S04NB Automatic air conditioning with 4-zone control S04NM Ambient Air Package Total Packages & Optional Equipment		4.459,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28.577,01	
SERVI	CE INCLU	JSIVE.	
			Gross Price EUR
SO7NH Service Inclusive - 5 years/100.000 km		1.443,01	
Total Service Inclusive		1.443,01	



PRICE SUMMARY.

BMW X5 xDrive30d

CO2 emission (combined)

199 g/km

Basic vehicle price Subtotal packages & optional equipment	Gross Price EUR 85.382,50 28.577,01
Subtotal service inclusive Total Cash Price	1.443,01 115.402,51
vat (19,00 %) Balance Due	18.425,61 115.402,51



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

(d)	<u>(1)</u>	CO2	己
Power	Acceleration	CO2 emission	Fuel consumption (WLTP)
219 kW (298 PS)	6,1 s	199 g/km	7,6 I/100 km
Width	2.218 mm	Emission Class	EU6e-bis-FCM
Height	1.755 mm	Number of cylinders	6
Length	4.935 mm	Engine capacity	2.993 cm ³
Number of seats	5	Type of fuel	Diesel
Unladen weight	2.295 kg	Transmission	Automatic
Torque	670 Nm	NOx Charge Substaining	32,2 mg/km
Rated Power	219 kW (298 PS)	Particle Mass Charge Substaining	0,89 mg/km
Max speed	233 km/h	Stationary noise level in dB(A)/1/min	73 dB (3000 1/min)
Tank capacity	801	Pass-by noise in dB(A)	67 dB

The vehicle shown on this quotation may differ from the configuration in question. Only the configuration shown in this quotation is valid.

Noise emission: The values measured in accordance with UN/ECE Regulation No. 51/EU Regulation 540/2014 are rounded.